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BARBER - M24 0149259 WV e~:cc:o~ ~OOUW6 
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25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYSTEM) 
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Start Date: 8/9/2004 
Finish Date: 10/26/2004 
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Reassemble Action. 
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0003451404 

0690 89SWS1 
Pack Rifle 

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111 
0003451397 

0700 89SWS1 
Stencil SWS Container 

1111111111111111111111111111111 
.OP0700 
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BARBER - M24 0149260 

ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

1111111111111111111111111111111111 
G6410251 
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BARBER - M24 0149261 

--
0 

DD FORM --
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0 

ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

66410251 

0 

BARBER - M24 ~a4iQ~ 49300 



BARBER - M24 0149262 

Wd to:iz:e tOOZ/ZZ/L 
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.MA25716 
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Start Date: 7 /23/2004 
finish Date: 9/23/2004 
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BARBER,- M24 0149263 M·24 

INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

GUN SERIAL# b (yL{ 1OJ5 I 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITIAL 

575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION i-11-oL-i y2TL-
580 AND STOCK 

600 PROOF g-/ i -oY ~TL 

607 CHECK HEADSPACE <2-11-0~ f<_TL 
~l'~!''"<i xw:: ' , I:' 

~-! 1-0~ R-Tl-610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN , '5'1 ,. '• 

., .. ; 1 /,UtJ<'. 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION ~S:---MAGNAFLUX BOLT \ ••.• ~"•·•> .. · ,,. 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER i~l3-ol! ~~~(\t'1 

617 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 8 N ·6iJ fl(J,_A..} 

620 APPLY COATINGS 
/;(3$ (BARREL ACTION) ///-;;? 

(BOLT) 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 
/) 

BOLT ASSEMBLY /' -r:;-=-c;<( ,ftl , 
/ vVv 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

"' 
//'? 

IN BOLT HEAD ~'rf-/..J.-6 tf tf(A;.J 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 
/'? 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER ?-/.j--0~ ~-i.c/ 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY ?-1-1-=-cr hu 
E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 12.so LBS +t- .s LBS I c])J r/1 Tit 

CON Fl DENTIAL-SU BJ ECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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OP# o~ '-'""' nuN1':'..-~v . ..: .. ;,~u4 READINGS ·DATE INITIAL 
I 2 LBS MIN I l/ C/ 7 625 F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX I I 9~!/'._ '-/ di 

CONT. f 

-
G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBSMIN I £1 7 lf- ?._c/-( )Cl ·...,.:.. :/ 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN 
i (j !}-(:, c __ ) G '£6' ''j ;-- 19 - f ?-0 '€ /:J,_r._/ . ~ ?-'.l 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK Ci' . /://;-:cc; .·~A/ 
~ -

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS l-cft~ -Ci{_ Cu/ . ...... 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
Cjj.!;i-:CL{ 

/? ! 

REAR SIGHT ASSY'S r:--,,_.u 
M) IRON SIGHT - ~· ALIGNMENT C-1 -/_:;'":.() y 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 

fl;__; IN NUMBERED CONTAINER '"-f !/-:..o i{ 

GALLERY TEST AND 

/d 640 TARGET PASS FAIL ~-/1-tJl( 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 9-1?-o~ 4 
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 7'-/'/-07 d 
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 9~/?-07 ~-

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 9~!'l0f /I 
645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 9-;:;07 _// 
655 FINAL INSPECTION 

A)HEADSPACE id-Jc-elf. ,Cw 
+I· .5 LBS 

B) TRIGGER PULL 
MIN 2.50 LBS JSY J. 14 J. S'i J,50 ;.1r MAX4.0 LBS q-1/-tJr ti,J 

C) FUNCTION f-,J.?-CL( 4<J 

660 PACK 1-;1-0·1 /? 

CON Fl DENTIAL-SU BJ ECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL~~ 'f~0149265 

SERIAL NO.------------

2.50 LBS 
3.00 LBS 
4.00 LBS 

(plus or.minus 0.50 LBS) 
(plus or minus 0.75 LBS) 
(plus or minus 1.00 LBS) 

DATE _=t'---+-'/O""-·-·-(J=-i-f...i-· -----

T~STER __ ~TJC.-L.:::CIA.)=·~\------~ 

2.50 LBS 2.50 l,.BS AFTER 
INITIAL 50 CYCLES 

PULL #1 

PULL #2 

PULL #3 

PULL #4 .,?.$ .)..b5. 

PULL #5 ., J. ft> /c, 

AVERAGE ~.b 

3.00 LBS 3.00 LBS AFTER 
INITIAL 20·CYCLES 

-
PULL#1 .1. '}f) 3, JI 

PULL #2 3,0q J, ](} 

PULL#3 3.14- .. f 1lf 

PULL#4 ,_·1.1t) J.J'd' 
PULL#5 . .J. '13 3).4-

TOTAL ,.,,-, 71. IL.07 
" 

AVERAGE 3, i'-1 ?. JI 

FINAL TESr & TO RESET 
2.50 LBS 

. -1 . 
• Ci 

.. 

-. 

4.00 LBS 4.00 LBS AFTER MAX SETTING GREATER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES THAN 4 LBS 

PULL#1 

PULL#2 

PULL#5 

TOTAL 

CON Fl DENTIAL-SU BJ ECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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COMMENTS 

COMMENTS 

RESET TO 4 LB~ FOR 
TARGET & ACCURACY 

BARBER - M24 ll'C4iQi49304 



BARBER - M24 0149266 

SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER / DATASET NAME: G641025l. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 09/17/2004 09:53 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 

-0.002 
-0.066 

0.066 

1 
0.472 
0.169 
0.060 
0.263 

CON Fl DENTIAL-SU BJ ECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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BARBER - M24 0149267 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6410251. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 09/17/2004 
FILE TIME: 09:53 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.128 
-0.079 
0.151 
1.256 
1. 979 
2.077 
0.320 
1.192 
0.744 

2 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6 : 
7 : 
8 : 
9 : 

10: 

x 
0.781 
0.520 
0.616 
0.446 
0.140 

-0.016 
-0.472 
-0.275 
-0.475 

0.017 

CON Fl DENTIAL-SU BJ ECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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y 

0.643 
0.641 
1. 008 

-0.042 
-0.604 
-0.971 
-0.722 
-0.320 

0.293 
-0.721 

2 3 4 5 6 

BARBER - M24 ll'a4iQ~49306 



BARBER - M24 0149268 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6410251. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 09/17/2004 
FILE TIME: 09:53 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.308 
-0.260 
0.403 
1.486 
1.953 
2.155 
0.197 
1.093 
0.728 

3 
7 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3: 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7: 
8 : 
9 : 

10: 

x 
0.079 
0.474 
0.523 

-0.119 
-0.587 
-0.744 
-0.963 
-0.748 
-0.162 
-0.831 

• 

CON Fl DENTIAL-SU BJ ECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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y 
-1.254 
-0.248 

0.365 
-0.318 
-0. 572 
-0.740 
-0.847 
-0.100 

0.411 
0.699 

6 
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BARBER - M24 0149269 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6410251. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 09/17/2004 
FILE TIME: 09:53 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.036 
-0.120 

0.125 
2.579 
1. 387 
2.823 
0.245 
1.756 
0.789 

2 
8 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -1.676 
2: -0.526 
3: 0.472 
4: 0.158 
5: 0. 610 
6: 0.227 
7: 0. 903 
8: 0. 595 
9: -0.386 

10: -0.740 

CON Fl DENTIAL-SU BJ ECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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y 
-0.749 
-0.897 
-0.597 
-0.270 
-0.059 

0.190 
0.399 
0.490 
0.312 

-0.019 

2 3 4 5 6 

BARBER - M24 ll'a4iQi49308 



BARBER - M24 0149270 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6410251. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 09/17/2004 
FILE TIME: 09:53 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.171 
-0.038 
0.175 
2.570 
1.523 
2.573 
0.183 
1.596 
0.898 

1 
5 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8 : 
9 : 

10: 

x 
1. 217 
1.191 
1.038 
0.477 

-0.583 
-1.353 
0.068 

-0.282 
0.517 

-0.583 

CON Fl DENTIAL-SU BJ ECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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y 

-0.385 
-0.190 

0.186 
-0.526 
-0.849 
-0.514 

0.114 
0.466 
0.674 
0.646 

6 

BARBER - M24 ll'a4i9849309 



BARBER - M24 0149271 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6410251. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 09/17/2004 
FILE TIME: 09:53 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.037 
0.167 
0.171 
2.335 
2.839 
2.792 
0.553 
1.536 
1.032 

0 
5 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT:ff x 
1: 0.637 
2: 0.874 
3 : 0.329 
4: -0.185 
5: -1.278 
6: 1. 057 
7 : -0.210 
8: -0.357 
9 : -0.727 

10: 0.226 

CON Fl DENTIAL-SU BJ ECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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y 
-1.199 
-0.208 
-0.522 
-0.480 
-0.628 

0.902 
0.662 
0.562 
0.939 
1.640 

2 5 6 

BARBER - M24 ll'a4i9~49310 


